V-Gard® 950
Non-vented industrial safety helmets with integrated face shield
Balanced lightweight electrician’s safety helmet, non-vented,
with 6-point Fas-Trac® III ratchet suspension and GS-ET-29 class 1
face shield certified for protection against arc flash. For use where
top impact hazards to the head, chemical splash, Ultra-Violet
radiation, molten metal splash or electric arc to the face exist.

Blue RAL 9003 GVF5A-C0A0000-000 GVF5A-C0A00G0-000 GVF5A-C0A00H0-000
Orange RAL 9003 GVF6A-C0A0000-000 GVF6A-C0A00G0-000 GVF6A-C0A00H0-000
Helmets with 4 point chinstraps – Ordering Information
*Fluo yellow, fluo orange, grey, black shells available from 240, pcs
If you are interested in the retroreflective stickers NOT fitted, please
add the corresponding digit:
GVFxA-CxAxxEx-xxx, grey
GVFxA-CxAxxFx-xxx, red
If you are interested in the arc flash ear-flaps fitted please add the
corresponding digit:
GVFxA-CxAxxxG-xxx
If you are interested in the badge/lamp holder please add the
corresponding digit:
GVFxA-CxAx5xx-xxx
If you are interested in the 4 point chinstrap with chincup please
add the corresponding digit:
GVFxA-FxAxxxx-xxx
Part. No Description
GA90041 6-point Fas-Trac® III suspension with ratchet and replaceable, washable, foam sweatband
10153518 Fas-Trac® III foam sweatband (10 pcs) (5)
696688 Terry cotton (Terri-Band) sweatband (10 pcs)
GA90034 Clear face shield with connection rails (1)
GA90047 Universal 4-point chinstrap (2)
GA90040 Chincup for V-Gard 900 4-point chinstrap (4)
GA90033 Arc-flash ear-flaps (pair) (3)
GA90039 Reusable storage bag
GA90036 5 grey microprismatic retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90037 5 red microprismatic retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
Spare Parts – Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5
MSA operates in over 40 countries worldwide.
To find an MSA office near you, please visit